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Wettkampf-Nr. 43
50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 23.61 Sarah Sjostrom SWE 29.07.2023 Fukuoka
Europarekord 23.61 Sarah Sjostrom SWE 29.07.2023 Fukuoka
Deutscher Rekord 23.73 Britta Steffen SG Neukölln Berlin 02.08.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
Rank Name YoB Team R.T. Time

25.041 Jessica Felsner SC Aqua Köln1995 + 0.63 A
25.041 Nina Sandrine Jazy SG Essen2005 + 0.67 AR A
25.263 Nina Holt SG Mönchengladbach2003 + 0.66 A
25.374 Nele Schulze SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin2004 + 0.69 A
25.395 Julianna Dora Bocska SG Essen2006 + 0.67 A
25.866 Klara Sophie Beierling SG Berliner Wasserratten2007 + 0.68 A
25.967 Lena Sophie Bauer SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin2007 + 0.63 A
26.098 Celina Springer SG Dortmund2006 + 0.66 A
26.339 Nika Steigerwald SG Frankfurt2006 + 0.64 B
26.5310 Lilly-Fay Wallbaum W98 Hannover2006 + 0.68 B
26.5611 Linda Roth SV Cannstatt2008 + 0.67 B
26.6112 Selina Müller SSG Leipzig2006 + 0.68 B
26.6913 Mattea Schubert Dresdner SC 18982007 + 0.66 B
26.7014 Nele Hoffmann SC Oberursel 19582007 + 0.67 B
26.7915 Luisa Marie Razeto ST Erzgebirge1992 + 0.64 B
26.8016 Jana Spinner TPSK 1925 e.V.1999 + 0.72 B
26.8117 Neri Lemke SGS Hannover2009 + 0.68 R
26.8218 Jette Lenz SV Nikar Heidelberg2006 + 0.70 R
26.8319 Svenja Götting SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen2007 + 0.69 R
26.8420 Victoria Katharina Dolle SG Gelsenkirchen2004 + 0.62 R
26.8921 Pia Helli Henning SG Frankfurt2006 + 0.63
26.9422 Christina Lehr SG Frankfurt1998 + 0.76
26.9623 Lisa-Marie Finger SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin2005 + 0.70
26.9924 Jana Strand TPSK 1925 e.V.2006 + 0.63
26.9924 Luisa Marie Herrmann SG Bayer2009 + 0.69
27.0326 Marie Kroniger SV Blau-Weiß Bochum2006 + 0.62
27.0527 Magdalena Benzmüller SG Mönchengladbach2005 + 0.68
27.0628 Kaja Reinhardt SG Dortmund2000 + 0.69
27.0929 Angelina Wiens SG Bergheim2008 + 0.68
27.1230 Juliana Buttler Deutscher Schwimm-Verband2009 + 0.60
27.1331 Cara Vogt SG Neuss2008 + 0.64
27.1432 Alessa Mnich SG Regio Freiburg2005 + 0.71
27.2033 Carolina Marie Brune SG Bayer2007 + 0.63
27.2534 Yara Fay Riefstahl SC Chemnitz von 18922008 + 0.64
27.2735 Nikoletta Bujak TG Geislingen2006 + 0.67
27.3136 Esi Yeboaa Bondzie Hamburger SC2006 + 0.67
27.3637 Alena Gemici W98 Hannover2006 + 0.70
27.3738 Sophie Bastian SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz2003 + 0.66
27.4339 Julia Znachowska SG Mönchengladbach2005 + 0.65
27.4440 Amelie Zachenhuber SC Prinz Eugen München2004 + 0.61
27.4541 Janett Schell SK Neptun Leimen2001 + 0.66
27.5042 Janne Niederste-Hollenberg Duisburger ST2007 + 0.68
27.5343 Nora Flehmig SSG Coburg1998 + 0.71
27.6144 Sarah Dall Kopfsprung Köln1999 + 0.68
27.7145 Nora Bölicke Potsdamer SV2009 + 0.65
27.8446 Caroline Kasa TSV Rot-Weiss Lörrach2004 + 0.72
27.8647 Sydney Hardeman Zehlendorfer TSV von 18882007 + 0.69
27.8748 Katja Breithaupt TSV Pattensen2001 + 0.70
27.8949 Jana Paul SV Blau-Weiß Bochum2003 + 0.66
28.0850 Nicole Barth SV Burgwedel2006 + 0.75
28.2351 Lia Stermann Duisburger ST2007 + 0.73
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Continue Wettkampf-Nr. 43 (50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf - U23-Wertung)

U23-Wertung
Rank Name YoB Team R.T. Time

25.041 Nina Sandrine Jazy SG Essen2005 + 0.67 AR A
25.262 Nina Holt SG Mönchengladbach2003 + 0.66 A
25.373 Nele Schulze SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin2004 + 0.69 A
25.394 Julianna Dora Bocska SG Essen2006 + 0.67 A
25.865 Klara Sophie Beierling SG Berliner Wasserratten2007 + 0.68 A
25.966 Lena Sophie Bauer SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin2007 + 0.63 A
26.097 Celina Springer SG Dortmund2006 + 0.66 A
26.338 Nika Steigerwald SG Frankfurt2006 + 0.64 B
26.539 Lilly-Fay Wallbaum W98 Hannover2006 + 0.68 B
26.5610 Linda Roth SV Cannstatt2008 + 0.67 B
26.6111 Selina Müller SSG Leipzig2006 + 0.68 B
26.6912 Mattea Schubert Dresdner SC 18982007 + 0.66 B
26.7013 Nele Hoffmann SC Oberursel 19582007 + 0.67 B
26.8114 Neri Lemke SGS Hannover2009 + 0.68 R
26.8215 Jette Lenz SV Nikar Heidelberg2006 + 0.70 R
26.8316 Svenja Götting SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen2007 + 0.69 R
26.8417 Victoria Katharina Dolle SG Gelsenkirchen2004 + 0.62 R
26.8918 Pia Helli Henning SG Frankfurt2006 + 0.63
26.9619 Lisa-Marie Finger SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin2005 + 0.70
26.9920 Jana Strand TPSK 1925 e.V.2006 + 0.63
26.9920 Luisa Marie Herrmann SG Bayer2009 + 0.69
27.0322 Marie Kroniger SV Blau-Weiß Bochum2006 + 0.62
27.0523 Magdalena Benzmüller SG Mönchengladbach2005 + 0.68
27.0924 Angelina Wiens SG Bergheim2008 + 0.68
27.1225 Juliana Buttler Deutscher Schwimm-Verband2009 + 0.60
27.1326 Cara Vogt SG Neuss2008 + 0.64
27.1427 Alessa Mnich SG Regio Freiburg2005 + 0.71
27.2028 Carolina Marie Brune SG Bayer2007 + 0.63
27.2529 Yara Fay Riefstahl SC Chemnitz von 18922008 + 0.64
27.2730 Nikoletta Bujak TG Geislingen2006 + 0.67
27.3131 Esi Yeboaa Bondzie Hamburger SC2006 + 0.67
27.3632 Alena Gemici W98 Hannover2006 + 0.70
27.3733 Sophie Bastian SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz2003 + 0.66
27.4334 Julia Znachowska SG Mönchengladbach2005 + 0.65
27.4435 Amelie Zachenhuber SC Prinz Eugen München2004 + 0.61
27.4536 Janett Schell SK Neptun Leimen2001 + 0.66
27.5037 Janne Niederste-Hollenberg Duisburger ST2007 + 0.68
27.7138 Nora Bölicke Potsdamer SV2009 + 0.65
27.8439 Caroline Kasa TSV Rot-Weiss Lörrach2004 + 0.72
27.8640 Sydney Hardeman Zehlendorfer TSV von 18882007 + 0.69
27.8741 Katja Breithaupt TSV Pattensen2001 + 0.70
27.8942 Jana Paul SV Blau-Weiß Bochum2003 + 0.66
28.0843 Nicole Barth SV Burgwedel2006 + 0.75
28.2344 Lia Stermann Duisburger ST2007 + 0.73
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